THESE PARTY OF		Kane County			Government Center 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. A Geneva, IL 60134
KANE COUNTY	Legislation Details				
File #:	FP-F 309 <sup>-</sup>	R-24-06- 1			
Туре:	FP F	Resolution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/17	/2024	In control:	Forest Preserve District Cor	nmission
On agenda:	6/11	/2024	Final action:	6/11/2024	
Title:	Resolution Approving a Bid for the Buffalo/Brunner Family Forest Preserve Site Improvements				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 24-05 Buffalo/Brunner - Memo, 2. CountyLocMap_Buffalo Park F.P., 3. ExhibitA, 4. Abstract Buffalo Brunner 05.16.24.xlsx Final				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action		Result
6/11/2024	1	Forest Preserve District Commission			
6/6/2024	1	Forest Preserve District Committee	Executive		
5/30/2024	1	Forest Preserve District, and Utilization Committee	•		